
Girls Soccer Schedule 2017-18   
 

 
Date School Location Time 

   
 

Tuesday, November 14 Christ Episcopal Away 5:00 
 
Thursday, November 16 Slidell Away 

5:00 

 
Tuesday, November 28 Cabrini * Away 

5:00 

 
Wednesday, November 29 JV - Lakeshore Away 

5:00 

 
Friday, December 1 Pope John Paul Away 

5:00 

 
Tuesday, December 5 Hannan * Away 

5:00 

 
Friday, December 8 Slidell Home 

5:00 

 
Wednesday, December 13 Pontchatoula Home 

5:00 

 
Friday, December 15 Pine Home 

5:00 

 
Wednesday, December 20 JV/Varsity Chalmette Home 

3:00/4:30 

Fri - Sat, December 29-30 
Mandeville High 
Tournamnent Away 

TBA 

 
Wednesday, January 3 Haynes Academy * Home  

5:00 

 
Friday, January 5 Riverside Academy Away 

4:30 

 
Tuesday, January 9 Cabrini * Home 

5:00 

 
Friday, January 12 JV - Salmen Home 

5:00 

 
Tuesday, January 16 Hannan * - Senior night Home 

5:00 

 
Thursday, January 18 Northlake Christian Away 

6:30 

 
Monday, January 22 Salmen Away 

5:30 

 
Tuesday, January 23 Haynes Academy * Away 

5:00 

 
Thursday, January 25  JV-Mandeville High   Home  5:00 
 
* - District 
 


